MONTHLY PARTICIPATION OF ALL FAMILIES

STATE TOTALS FFY 2021
REPORT TOTAL
MONTH FAMILIES
October 2021 613
November 710
December 734
January 2022 794
February 893
March 922
April 964
May 1,041

Average

834

TOTAL
SANCTIONED
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TOTAL
ADJUSTED

613
710
734
794
893
922
964
1,041

834

TOTAL
COUNTABLE
PARTICIPANTS

18
34
22
43
41
50
40
41

36

PERCENT
COUNTED

2.94%
4.79%
3.00%
5.42%
4.59%
5.42%
4.15%
3.94%

4.28%

PERCENT
VOCED

11.11%
35.29%
18.18%
13.95%
14.63%
28.00%
30.00%
24.39%

21.95%



