MONTHLY PARTICIPATION OF ALL FAMILIES STATE TOTALS FFY 2021

			TOTAL		
TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	COUNTABLE	PERCENT	PERCENT
FAMILIES	SANCTIONED	ADJUSTED	PARTICIPANTS	COUNTED	VOC ED
613	0	613	18	2.94%	11.11%
710	0	710	34	4.79%	35.29%
734	0	734	22	3.00%	18.18%
794	0	794	43	5.42%	13.95%
893	0	893	41	4.59%	14.63%
922	0	922	50	5.42%	28.00%
964	0	964	40	4.15%	30.00%
1,041	0	1,041	41	3.94%	24.39%
834	0	834	36	4.28%	21.95%
	FAMILIES 613 710 734 794 893 922 964 1,041	FAMILIES SANCTIONED 613 0 710 0 734 0 794 0 893 0 922 0 964 0 1,041 0	FAMILIES SANCTIONED ADJUSTED 613 0 613 710 0 710 734 0 734 794 0 794 893 0 893 922 0 922 964 0 964 1,041 0 1,041	TOTAL FAMILIES TOTAL SANCTIONED TOTAL ADJUSTED COUNTABLE PARTICIPANTS 613 0 613 18 710 0 710 34 734 0 734 22 794 0 794 43 893 0 893 41 922 0 922 50 964 0 964 40 1,041 0 1,041 41	TOTAL FAMILIES TOTAL SANCTIONED TOTAL ADJUSTED COUNTABLE PARTICIPANTS PERCENT COUNTED 613 0 613 18 2.94% 710 0 710 34 4.79% 734 0 734 22 3.00% 794 0 794 43 5.42% 893 0 893 41 4.59% 922 0 922 50 5.42% 964 0 964 40 4.15% 1,041 0 1,041 41 3.94%